Metric
2007-8
C
ar
m
ex
 T
yp

IN-RH
EX-LH
Order example: 16 ER Z 14 BSPT MXC
Right Hand Right Hand
EXTERNAL INTERNAL
Ordering Code Ordering CodeI.C.
in
LPitch
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
16 ER Z 28 BSPT
16 ER Z 19 BSPT
16 ER Z 14 BSPT
16 ER Z 11 BSPT
28
19
14
11
TPI
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5
YX
16
16
16
16
16 IR Z 28 BSPT
16 IR Z 19 BSPT
16 IR Z 14 BSPT
16 IR Z 11 BSPT
Type Z InsertsPrecision Tools Ltd. Type Z InsertsPrecision Tools Ltd.
9 10
Thread Helix Angle
P
β
D
Number of threading passes selection for single point inserts
1.  For most standard applications the middle of the range is a good starting point.
2.  For most materials, the tougher the material, the higher the number of cutting passes you should select.
3.  As a general rule of thumb, less passes are better than more speed.
NOTES:
                  P
Tan β  =
               π x D
S impl i f ied formula
β =
20  x 1.5
=  10
30
D  =  30  mm ( 1.18 " )
P  =  1.5  mm ( 16 TPI )
Example:
β = 20P/D